14771

14848

14794

14828

14816

14771

14794

14848

14828

14816

14771

Firstname

Hayley

Imogen

Claudia

Millar

Roeesha

Hayley

Claudia

Imogen

Millar

Roeesha

Hayley

Surname

Fletcher

Revill

Van Sprengel

Wood

Ugle-Gower

Fletcher

Van Sprengel

Revill

Wood

Ugle-Gower

Fletcher

Age

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

Shot 1kg

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

48.55

51.88

54.41

1:00.49

1:08.87

15.21

15.75

16.28

18.72

19.94

411

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

WS

SBS

SBS

PAN

SS

SBS

WS

SBS

PAN

SS



14848

14816

14794

14828

14816

14794

14771

14828

14848

14764

11485

11512

14802

14844

Firstname

Imogen

Roeesha

Claudia

Millar

Roeesha

Claudia

Hayley

Millar

Imogen

Emily

Taliyah

Savanna

Alexis

Ella

Surname

Reuvill

Ugle-Gower

Van Sprengel

Wood

Ugle-Gower

Van Sprengel

Fletcher

Wood

Revill

Cowgill

Edmondstone

Potsig-Sanders

Dandie

Young

Age

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Vortex

Vortex

Vortex

Vortex

Vortex

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

2.28

2.17

1.94

1.58

8.29

7.32

6.53

3.54

3.43

41.93

44.25

45.01

45.38

45.90

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

PAN

SBS

SBS

PAN

SBS

SS

SBS

WS

SBS

WS

SS

SBS

SBS



11559

11484

14832

14806

11485

14802

14764

11512

14844

11559

11484

Firstname

STEPHANIE

Brooke

Payton

Kenzie

Taliyah

Alexis

Emily

Savanna

Ella

STEPHANIE

Brooke

Surname

WILLMOTT

Michel

Miller

Radcliffe

Edmondstone

Dandie

Cowgill

Potsig-Sanders

Young

WILLMOTT

Michel

Age

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

200m

200m

200m

200m

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

47.21

51.95

53.62

1:06.48

13.35

14.02

14.42

15.07

15.12

15.17

15.30

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

SBS

SBS

SS

WS

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS

SS

SBS



14832

14806

11484

11485

14764

14844

11512

14832

11559

14802

14806

11485

14764

Firstname

Payton

Kenzie

Brooke

Taliyah

Emily

Ella

Savanna

Payton

STEPHANIE

Alexis

Kenzie

Taliyah

Emily

Surname

Miller

Radcliffe

Michel

Edmondstone

Cowgill

Young

Potsig-Sanders

Miller

WILLMOTT

Dandie

Radcliffe

Edmondstone

Cowgill

Age

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

60m Mini
Hurdles

60m Mini
Hurdles

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Shot 1kg

Vortex

Vortex

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

16.85

17.49

3.99

3.47

3.12

2.85

271

2.34

2.27

2.25

NA

8.56

8.48

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

No
Throw

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SS

SBS

WS

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS

SS

SBS

SS

WS

SBS



11512

11484

14844

14832

11559

14802

14806

7333

11513

7245

11476

14792

14769

14761

Firstname

Savanna

Brooke

Ella

Payton

STEPHANIE

Alexis

Kenzie

Neoshah

Zahli

Seren grace

Thanushri

Marlen

Charlotte

Chloe

Surname

Potsig-Sanders

Michel

Young

Miller

WILLMOTT

Dandie

Radcliffe

Gower

Perejuan

Aquilina

Rajasegar

McManus

Ahern

Holland

Age

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Vortex

Vortex

Vortex

Vortex

Vortex

Vortex

Vortex

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

8.45

7.54

6.84

5.40

5.35

5.22

5.06

40.50

40.70

42.62

42.86

43.75

47.14

50.17

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

SBS

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS

SS

PAN

PAN

SS

SBS

WS

SBS

WS



11513

7333

14769

7245

14792

11476

14761

7424

11513

7333

14792

7245

14769

11476

14761

Firstname

Zahli

Neoshah

Charlotte

Seren grace

Marlen

Thanushri

Chloe

kaylee

Zahli

Neoshah

Marlen

Seren grace

Charlotte

Thanushri

Chloe

Surname

Perejuan

Gower

Ahern

Aquilina

McManus

Rajasegar

Holland

Holloway

Perejuan

Gower

McManus

Aquilina

Ahern

Rajasegar

Holland

Age

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

Shot 1.5kg

Shot 1.5kg

Shot 1.5kg

Shot 1.5kg

Shot 1.5kg

Shot 1.5kg

Shot 1.5kg

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

13.35

13.76

14.59

14.84

15.07

15.73

17.17

19.19

411

3.58

2.86

2.67

2.53

2.28

2.00

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

PAN

PAN

SBS

SS

WS

SBS

WS

WS

PAN

PAN

WS

SS

SBS

SBS

WS



7424

7333

14769

7245

14792

11513

11476

14761

7131

7430

7315

14860

14835

14864

Firstname

kaylee

Neoshah

Charlotte

Seren grace

Marlen

Zahli

Thanushri

Chloe

Chanelle

Tiffany

Isabella

Joy maeva

Isla

Indiana Eva

Surname

Holloway

Gower

Ahern

Aquilina

McManus

Perejuan

Rajasegar

Holland

Maxwell

Aspeling

Edmondstone

Maine

Haselhurst

Svilicic

Age

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Shot 1.5kg

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

1.55

9.58

7.00

6.46

5.05

4.61

3.62

3.24

34.40

35.02

36.56

37.52

38.55

40.08

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

PAN

SBS

SS

WS

PAN

SBS

WS

SBS

SS

WS

PAN

SBS

SBS



7236

11511

14827

7253

528

7150

7430

14835

7315

7131

14864

11477

14860

7236

11511

Firstname

Caitlyn

Milla

Indiana

Addison

Abbey

Kayla

Tiffany

Isla

Isabella

Chanelle

Indiana Eva

Imogen Adele

Joy maeva

Caitlyn

Milla

Surname

Knight

Potsig-Sanders

Dean

Roots

Burrows

Johnston

Aspeling

Haselhurst

Edmondstone

Maxwell

Svilicic

Robertson

Maine

Knight

Potsig-Sanders

Age

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

Result

40.14

40.67

44.76

44.90

46.89

53.64

13.02

13.02

13.11

13.11

13.21

13.49

13.53

13.59

13.91

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

PAN

SS

SS

SS

PAN

WD

SS

SBS

WS

SBS

SBS

WS

PAN

PAN

SS



7253

7150

14827

528

7315

7430

14827

11477

7253

11511

14864

7131

7315

7131

Firstname

Addison

Kayla

Indiana

Abbey

Isabella

Tiffany

Indiana

Imogen Adele

Addison

Milla

Indiana Eva

Chanelle

Isabella

Chanelle

Surname

Roots

Johnston

Dean

Burrows

Edmondstone

Aspeling

Dean

Robertson

Roots

Potsig-Sanders

Svilicic

Maxwell

Edmondstone

Maxwell

Age

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

700m Walk

700m Walk

700m Walk

700m Walk

700m Walk

700m Walk

700m Walk

700m Walk

800m

800m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

13

Result

14.60

14.80

14.91

15.96

4:37.40

4:50.56

4:51.04

5:50.11

5:50.42

6:22.88

6:44.31

4:50.88

2:51.30

3:03.62

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

DSQ

OK

OK

Club

SS

WD

SS

PAN

WS

SS

SS

WS

SS

SS

SBS

SBS

WS

SBS



7430

14835

7236

14864

7253

14827

528

11511

7430

7236

14860

11511

7131

7253

14835

Firstname

Tiffany

Isla

Caitlyn

Indiana Eva

Addison

Indiana

Abbey

Milla

Tiffany

Caitlyn

Joy maeva

Milla

Chanelle

Addison

Isla

Surname

Aspeling

Haselhurst

Knight

Svilicic

Roots

Dean

Burrows

Potsig-Sanders

Aspeling

Knight

Maine

Potsig-Sanders

Maxwell

Roots

Haselhurst

Age

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

3:17.60

3:28.62

3:37.34

3:40.10

3:43.48

4:20.07

3:54.62

3:33.95

3.74

3.71

3.61

3.59

3.22

3.20

3.17

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

DSQ

DSQ

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

SBS

PAN

SBS

SS

SS

PAN

SS

SS

PAN

PAN

SS

SBS

SS

SBS



11477

7315

14864

7150

14827

528

11511

7315

7131

7253

14860

11477

7430

14864

Firstname

Imogen Adele

Isabella

Indiana Eva

Kayla

Indiana

Abbey

Milla

Isabella

Chanelle

Addison

Joy maeva

Imogen Adele

Tiffany

Indiana Eva

Surname

Robertson

Edmondstone

Svilicic

Johnston

Dean

Burrows

Potsig-Sanders

Edmondstone

Maxwell

Roots

Maine

Robertson

Aspeling

Svilicic

Age

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

13

Result

3.16

3.02

2.84

2.71

2.24

1.98

11.67

11.37

9.35

8.85

8.69

8.52

8.21

8.09

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

WS

SBS

WD

SS

PAN

SS

WS

SBS

SS

PAN

WS

SS

SBS



14835

7150

7236

528

14827

7425

7255

7436

7207

7160

7200

7436

7198

Firstname

Isla

Kayla

Caitlyn

Abbey

Indiana

Kaycee

Annabelle

Savannah

Kylah

Baylee

llana

Savannah

Larissa

Surname

Haselhurst

Johnston

Knight

Burrows

Dean

Ibbotson

Van Sprengel

Miller

Hansen

Michel

Tomassi

Miller

Achiek Luder

Age

10

10

10

10

10
10
10

10

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

1100m Walk

1100m Walk

1100m Walk

1100m Walk

1100m Walk

200m

200m

200m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

13

Result

7.83

6.87

5.86

5.75

5.09

7:19.35

7:25.69

8:30.59

8:49.00

8:59.40

33.96

34.05

34.36

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

DSQ

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

WD

PAN

PAN

SS

SBS

SBS

SBS

PAN

SBS

SS

SBS

PAN



7425

7207

7255

7328

14856

7406

14786

7160

7468

7207

7200

7198

7436

7255

Firstname

Kaycee

Kylah

Annabelle

Mikayla

Doris

Selma

Shaleah

Baylee

Deeanna

Kylah

llana

Larissa

Savannah

Annabelle

Surname

Ibbotson

Hansen

Van Sprengel

Kalolo

Garlett

Turner

Drage

Michel

Grubb

Hansen

Tomassi

Achiek Luder

Miller

Van Sprengel

Age
10
10

10

10

10

10
10
10

10

10

10
10

10

10

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

Result

35.78

35.82

37.40

37.42

37.83

41.71

42.55

44.56

45.11

12.43

12.84

13.46

13.47

13.76

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

PAN

SBS

WD

WD

SS

WS

SBS

PAN

PAN

SS

PAN

SBS

SBS



7328

14856

7406

7425

14786

7160

7468

7200

7198

7207

7255

7425

7436

7406

14856

Firstname

Mikayla

Doris

Selma

Kaycee

Shaleah

Baylee

Deeanna

llana

Larissa

Kylah

Annabelle

Kaycee

Savannah

Selma

Doris

Surname

Kalolo

Garlett

Turner

Ibbotson

Drage

Michel

Grubb

Tomassi

Achiek Luder

Hansen

Van Sprengel

Ibbotson

Miller

Turner

Garlett

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10

10

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

11

12

Result

13.79

14.02

14.21

14.42

14.42

15.26

15.39

2:58.60

3:06.35

3:12.13

3:14.51

3:16.40

3:18.05

3:37.94

3:39.03

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

WD

SS

SBS

WS

SBS

PAN

SS

PAN

PAN

SBS

SBS

SBS

SS

WD



14786

7468

7160

7328

7436

7198

7255

7328

7160

7406

7425

7200

7207

7352

Firstname

Shaleah

Deeanna

Baylee

Mikayla

Savannah

Larissa

Annabelle

Mikayla

Baylee

Selma

Kaycee

llana

Kylah

Amber

Surname

Drage

Grubb

Michel

Kalolo

Miller

Achiek Luder

Van Sprengel

Kalolo

Michel

Turner

Ibbotson

Tomassi

Hansen

Vollmann

Age
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

800m

800m

800m

800m

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

10

Result

3:51.75

3:53.68

4:12.92

4:18.43

6.38

5.47

511

4.77

451

4.37

4.26

3.92

3.90

3.75

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

PAN

SBS

WD

SBS

PAN

SBS

WD

SBS

SS

SBS

SS

PAN

PAN



14856

7468

7436

7198

7406

7255

7425

7207

7200

7160

7352

7328

14786

14856

7468

Firstname

Doris

Deeanna

Savannah

Larissa

Selma

Annabelle

Kaycee

Kylah

llana

Baylee

Amber

Mikayla

Shaleah

Doris

Deeanna

Surname

Garlett

Grubb

Miller

Achiek Luder

Turner

Van Sprengel

Ibbotson

Hansen

Tomassi

Michel

Vollmann

Kalolo

Drage

Garlett

Grubb

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10

10

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

11

12

10

11

12

13

Result

3.59

2.82

14.50

13.19

13.01

11.67

10.37

9.62

9.54

9.18

8.64

7.01

6.63

6.17

6.10

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

PAN

SBS

PAN

SS

SBS

SBS

PAN

SS

SBS

PAN

WD

WS

WD

PAN



7210

7184

7369

7243

7270

14847

14820

7184

7234

11544

14826

11508

7369

7210

7243

Firstname

Chelsey

Gracie

Sienna

Lily

Annika

Sereana

Bella

Gracie

Charlie

Jasmin

Alexis

Darcie

Sienna

Chelsey

Lily

Surname

Ireland

Dabala

Hobbs

Aquilina

Crispin

Lua

Haines

Dabala

Fletcher

Ormsby

Dean

Wood

Hobbs

Ireland

Aquilina

Age
11
11
11
11

11

11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11

11

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

1100m Walk

1100m Walk

1100m Walk

1100m Walk

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

Result

6:29.32

6:48.81

9:35.73

9:39.45

32.54

32.77

34.33

35.37

36.12

36.57

37.39

37.72

38.72

40.76

44.88

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

SBS

WS

SS

SS

WD

SBS

SBS

SS

PAN

SS

SBS

WS

WS

SS



14841

7234

7184

14847

14820

7210

11508

7270

7243

14826

14841

7270

14847

7234

14826

Firstname

Chloe

Charlie

Gracie

Sereana

Bella

Chelsey

Darcie

Annika

Lily

Alexis

Chloe

Annika

Sereana

Charlie

Alexis

Surname

Young

Fletcher

Dabala

Lua

Haines

Ireland

Wood

Crispin

Aquilina

Dean

Young

Crispin

Lua

Fletcher

Dean

Age
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11

11

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

200m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

12

10

Result

51.81

3:04.31

3:10.51

3:17.30

3:22.47

3:29.25

3:34.63

3:37.44

3:39.28

3:44.94

4:47.27

16.23

16.91

17.08

17.51

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SS

SBS

WD

SBS

WS

SBS

SS

SS

SS

SBS

SS

WD

SS

SS



14820

7184

7369

11544

7210

11508

7243

7184

7234

7210

7369

14847

14826

7270

Firstname

Bella

Gracie

Sienna

Jasmin

Chelsey

Darcie

Lily

Gracie

Charlie

Chelsey

Sienna

Sereana

Alexis

Annika

Surname

Haines

Dabala

Hobbs

Ormsby

Ireland

Wood

Aquilina

Dabala

Fletcher

Ireland

Hobbs

Lua

Dean

Crispin

Age
11

11

11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11

11

11
11

11

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

Result

17.62

18.91

19.15

19.27

19.53

19.60

24.61

16.65

14.40

12.70

12.10

11.33

11.09

8.83

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

WS

PAN

WS

SBS

SS

SBS

SS

WS

WS

WD

SS

SS



11544

14841

7243

11508

14820

7234

7270

7210

14847

11544

7184

7369

11508

14826

Firstname

Jasmin

Chloe

Lily

Darcie

Bella

Charlie

Annika

Chelsey

Sereana

Jasmin

Gracie

Sienna

Darcie

Alexis

Surname

Ormsby

Young

Aquilina

Wood

Haines

Fletcher

Crispin

Ireland

Lua

Ormsby

Dabala

Hobbs

Wood

Dean

Age
11
11
11
11
11

11

11

11

11

11
11
11
11

11

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

Result

8.57

8.21

7.49

7.01

6.70

7.59

6.40

6.05

541

5.23

5.20

5.00

4.20

411

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

PAN

SBS

SS

SBS

SBS

SS

SS

WS

WD

PAN

SBS

WS

SBS

SS



14820

14841

7243

7270

7234

7369

14847

7210

14826

7184

14820

11544

11508

14841

7376

Firstname

Bella

Chloe

Lily

Annika

Charlie

Sienna

Sereana

Chelsey

Alexis

Gracie

Bella

Jasmin

Darcie

Chloe

Kaytee

Surname

Haines

Young

Aquilina

Crispin

Fletcher

Hobbs

Lua

Ireland

Dean

Dabala

Haines

Ormsby

Wood

Young

Bogaers

Age

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

1500m Walk

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

11

12

10

11

Result

4.09

3.77

3.65

8.08

7.56

7.23

7.17

6.68

6.41

6.39

6.24

6.15

5.76

511

8:18.69

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

SS

SS

SS

WS

WD

WS

SS

SBS

SBS

PAN

SBS

SBS

SBS



14836

14862

7231

11470

14803

7400

7376

11556

7231

14836

7376

14785

Firstname

Tilly

Ariana

Evie

Ella

Madeleine
Kirra

Summer

Kaytee

Allira

Evie

Tilly

Kaytee

Ella

Surname

Haselhurst

Wahanui

Hilditch

Simmons

Svilicic

Reuvill

Bogaers

Welsh

Hilditch

Haselhurst

Bogaers

Drage

Age

12

12

12

12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12

12

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

800m

800m

800m

800m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

31.33

32.36

33.92

35.62

36.70

37.93

38.29

47.57

3:01.76

3:17.84

3:18.68

3:43.53

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

WD

WD

SS

SBS

WS

SBS

WD

WD

SBS

SBS

WS



14803

11470

7400

11556

7231

14836

7170

14785

14862

14803

11470

7400

7376

11556

Firstname

Madeleine
Kirra

Ella

Summer

Allira

Evie

Tilly

Ebony

Ella

Ariana

Madeleine
Kirra

Ella

Summer

Kaytee

Allira

Surname

Svilicic

Simmons

Revill

Welsh

Hilditch

Haselhurst

Clark

Drage

Wahanui

Svilicic

Simmons

Reuvill

Bogaers

Welsh

Age

12

12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12

12

12
12
12

12

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

800m

800m

800m

800m

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

Result

3:45.79

3:46.35

3:59.83

4:21.13

15.49

16.27

17.89

18.01

18.13

18.30

19.52

20.70

21.51

28.59

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SS

WS

WD

WD

SBS

WD

WS

WD

SBS

SS

WS

SBS

WD



7231

14803

7376

7170

7400

14862

14836

11470

14785

11556

7231

7170

14836

14785

Firstname

Evie

Madeleine

Kirra

Kaytee

Ebony

Summer

Ariana

Tilly

Ella

Ella

Allira

Evie

Ebony

Tilly

Ella

Surname

Hilditch

Svilicic

Bogaers

Clark

Revill

Wahanui

Haselhurst

Simmons

Drage

Welsh

Hilditch

Clark

Haselhurst

Drage

Age

12

12

12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12

12

12
12

12

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

Result

24.24

15.34

13.05

11.29

10.72

10.32

10.10

10.08

9.39

7.09

6.39

6.29

5.84

5.80

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

SBS

SBS

WD

WS

WD

SBS

SS

WS

WD

WD

WD

SBS

WS



14862

14803

11470

7400

7376

11556

14836

7231

14862

14803

7170

14785

7376

Firstname

Ariana

Madeleine
Kirra

Ella

Summer

Kaytee

Allira

Tilly

Evie

Ariana

Madeleine
Kirra

Ebony

Ella

Kaytee

Surname

Wahanui

Svilicic

Simmons

Revill

Bogaers

Welsh

Haselhurst

Hilditch

Wahanui

Svilicic

Clark

Drage

Bogaers

Age

12

12

12

12

12
12
12
12

12

12

12

12

12

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Shot 2kg

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

10

Result

5.42

5.13

4.71

4.69

412

3.10

8.61

8.47

7.49

7.31

7.22

6.94

6.53

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

SBS

SS

WS

SBS

WD

SBS

WD

WD

SBS

WD

WS

SBS



11470

7400

11556

7185

7381

7254

7205

7146

7189

7254

14837

7381

7277

7185

7381

Firstname

Ella

Summer

Allira

Layla

Riley

Madeleine

Siella

Kealy

Claire

Madeleine

Ellie

Riley

Grace

Layla

Riley

Surname

Simmons

Revill

Welsh

Dabala

Rosenberg

Van Sprengel

Robinson

Kennaugh

Anderson

Van Sprengel

Haselhurst

Rosenberg

Stephen

Dabala

Rosenberg

Age
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13

13
13
13

13

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

1500m Walk

1500m Walk

1500m Walk

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

800m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

6.47

6.42

3.85

9:34.99

10:20.45

11:27.95

30.21

30.42

31.93

32.94

33.27

34.08

36.25

39.68

2:55.12

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

WS

WD

SBS

SS

SBS

WS

WD

SS

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS

SBS

SS



7254

14837

7205

7185

7189

7277

7254

7146

7381

7189

14837

7277

7205

7185

7381

Firstname

Madeleine

Ellie

Siella

Layla

Claire

Grace

Madeleine

Kealy

Riley

Claire

Ellie

Grace

Siella

Layla

Riley

Surname

Van Sprengel

Haselhurst

Robinson

Dabala

Anderson

Stephen

Van Sprengel

Kennaugh

Rosenberg

Anderson

Haselhurst

Stephen

Robinson

Dabala

Rosenberg

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13

13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

Javelin

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

2:58.39

3:01.91

3:10.56

3:23.46

3:24.29

3:31.95

15.43

15.58

16.71

17.70

19.21

19.27

19.88

21.56

23.54

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

WS

SBS

SS

SBS

SBS

WD

SS

SS

SBS

SBS

WS

SBS

SS



7185

7254

7146

14837

7205

7189

7277

7189

7254

7185

7381

7277

7205

14837

Firstname

Layla

Madeleine

Kealy

Ellie

Siella

Claire

Grace

Claire

Madeleine

Layla

Riley

Grace

Siella

Ellie

Surname

Dabala

Van Sprengel

Kennaugh

Haselhurst

Robinson

Anderson

Stephen

Anderson

Van Sprengel

Dabala

Rosenberg

Stephen

Robinson

Haselhurst

Age

13

13
13
13
13

13

13

13
13
13
13
13
13

13

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

19.45

12.66

11.79

10.61

8.70

NA

NA

6.13

5.96

5.39

5.36

511

5.08

4.43

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

No
Throw

No
Throw

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

WD

SBS

WS

SS

SBS

SS

SBS

SBS

SS

SBS

WS

SBS



7146

7205

7146

7254

7189

7381

14837

7277

7185

11551

7303

11551

11462

14807

7413

7303

Firstname

Kealy

Siella

Kealy

Madeleine

Claire

Riley

Ellie

Grace

Layla

Lataya

Bethany

Lataya

Holly-Anne

Paige C

Toni

Bethany

Surname

Kennaugh

Robinson

Kennaugh

Van Sprengel

Anderson

Rosenberg

Haselhurst

Stephen

Dabala

Lawrence

Wickham

Lawrence

Buchan

Hewins

Baker

Wickham

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14

14

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Shot 3kg

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

1500m Walk

1500m Walk

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

4.09

8.58

8.47

8.34

8.27

8.08

7.49

7.36

6.53

7:37.07

10:23.07

30.23

30.62

31.39

32.13

34.20

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WD

WS

WD

SBS

SS

SS

SBS

SBS

SBS

WS

WD

WS

PAN

SS

WD

WD



11551

14807

14859

7156

11462

7303

14859

11551

14807

11462

7303

7156

7156

7240

7413

Firstname

Lataya

Paige C

Jada

Paige

Holly-Anne

Bethany

Jada

Lataya

Paige C

Holly-Anne

Bethany

Paige

Paige

Lenae

Toni

Surname

Lawrence

Hewins

Cassidy

Vos

Buchan

Wickham

Cassidy

Lawrence

Hewins

Buchan

Wickham

Vos

Vos

Conway-
Mortimer

Baker

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14

14

14

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

80m Hurdles

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

2:59.50

3:04.06

3:12.71

3:25.58

3:41.83

3:45.74

16.90

17.23

17.56

19.66

20.26

20.83

31.87

20.78

16.81

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

SS

PAN

WS

PAN

WD

PAN

WS

SS

PAN

WD

WS

WS

WS

WD



11551

7303

14859

14807

11462

7240

7156

11551

7413

7303

14807

14859

11551

11462

Firstname

Lataya

Bethany

Jada

Paige C

Holly-Anne

Lenae

Paige

Lataya

Toni

Bethany

Paige C

Jada

Lataya

Holly-Anne

Surname

Lawrence

Wickham

Cassidy

Hewins

Buchan

Conway-
Mortimer

Vos

Lawrence

Baker

Wickham

Hewins

Cassidy

Lawrence

Buchan

Age
14

14

14

14

14

14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

15.59

14.19

14.06

12.90

10.60

7.56

7.44

5.59

521

5.21

4.80

8.95

8.72

8.05

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

WD

PAN

SS

PAN

WS

WS

WS

WD

WD

SS

PAN

WS

PAN



7156

7303

7413

7432

7402

7211

7258

7238

7432

7275

7402

7211

7275

7238

Firstname

Paige

Bethany

Toni

Maddison

Emily

Renae

Amelia

Allie

Maddison

Mackenzie

Emily

Renae

Mackenzie

Allie

Surname

Vos

Wickham

Baker

Ibbotson

Bogaers

Ireland

Groves

Knight

Ibbotson

Foster

Bogaers

Ireland

Foster

Knight

Age
14
14

14

15

15

15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

1500m Walk

1500m Walk

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

800m

800m

800m

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

7.81

7.67

NA

9:56.67

10:05.11

29.03

30.44

31.36

32.97

33.83

51.10

2:50.86

3:40.77

4:43.08

Status

OK

OK

No
Jump

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

WS

WD

WD

SBS

SBS

WS

SS

PAN

SBS

SS

SBS

WS

SS

PAN



7432

7402

7238

7275

7211

7258

7211

7275

7402

7432

7238

7258

7432

7238

Firstname

Maddison

Emily

Allie

Mackenzie

Renae

Amelia

Renae

Mackenzie

Emily

Maddison

Allie

Amelia

Maddison

Allie

Surname

Ibbotson

Bogaers

Knight

Foster

Ireland

Groves

Ireland

Foster

Bogaers

Ibbotson

Knight

Groves

Ibbotson

Knight

Age
15
15
15
15
15

15

15

15
15
15
15
15
15

15

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

800m

800m

90m Hurdles

90m Hurdles

90m Hurdles

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Javelin

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

4:43.47

4:51.36

16.18

18.55

19.92

17.53

16.57

15.54

10.71

10.49

10.00

6.99

6.48

6.15

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SBS

SBS

PAN

SS

WS

SS

WS

SS

SBS

SBS

PAN

SS

SBS

PAN



7275

7211

7402

7238

7211

7275

7402

7259

7259

7241

7433

7353

7433

7353

Firstname

Mackenzie

Renae

Emily

Allie

Renae

Mackenzie

Emily

Lucia

Lucia

Martina

Mackenzee

Kirralee

Mackenzee

Kirralee

Surname

Foster

Ireland

Bogaers

Knight

Ireland

Foster

Bogaers

Groves

Groves

Conway-
Mortimer

Ibbotson

Vollmann

Ibbotson

Vollmann

Age

15

15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16

17

17
17

17

17

Gender

Date

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

01 Feb 2020

Event

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Shot 3kg

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Triple Jump

Javelin

Shot 3kg

100m
Hurdles

200m

Javelin

Javelin

Shot 3kg

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Heat

Position

Result

5.48

5.45

4.54

9.40

8.47

8.00

6.46

12.26

5.49

15.57

27.79

15.98

14.81

8.69

Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

Club

SS

WS

SBS

PAN

WS

SS

SBS

SS

SS

WS

SBS

PAN

SBS

PAN



d Firstname Surname Age Gender Date Event Heat Position Result  Status Club

7433 Mackenzee Ibbotson 17 F 01 Feb 2020 Triple Jump Heat 1 10.35 OK SBS

7353 Kirralee Vollmann 17 F 01 Feb 2020  Triple Jump Heat 2 5.89 OK PAN



